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Cognome
ACCARDO
AMORE
ARENA
ARUTA
AVERSA
BELLINO
BELLOMO
BILLONE
BRISCHETTO
BRUCATO
BUCOLO
BUZZONE
CAMARDA
CAPPELLO
CARRUBBA
CASTORINA
CATANIA
CICALA
COMIS
COSTANZO
D'AMICO

DE DOMENICO
DI MARTINO
DI STEFANO
DUGO
FABBIO
FALLICO
FAZIO

FAZIO
FRAGAPANE
GAROZzZO
GEMMELLARO
GIAQUINTO
LA PIANA
LAPAGLIA
LEANZA
LEONE
LEOTTA
LUCA
MAITA
MIANO
MURABITO
PADERNI
PAPPALARDO
PASSARO
PATERNO'
PIDATELLA

Nome
ALESSANDRA
VANESSA

CHIARA

PIETRO

DARIO

SIMONE

MICHELE

DAVIDE

ALBERTO CLAUDIO
VERONICA
GABRIELE
SABRINA MARIELLA
SILVIO

DENISE

CLELIA

SIMONE
GIOVANNI VINCENZO
CLAUDIA

CLAUDIO

LUCA

DARIO

GIULIANO
GIUSEPPE

GRAZIA CAROLA
CORRADO

LAURA

SILVIA

FEDERICA

IRENE

STEFANO

MARIO

RICCARDO RAFFAELE
MICHELE

ROSARIO

FRANCESCO NUNZIO PIO

GABRIELE
GIUSEPPE ANDREA
MARCO
GIANMARCO
GABRIELE
ELEONORA
LUCREZIA TERESA
MANLIO

ENRICO SALVATORE
MARTINA
FEDERICA ANNA
ETTORE

Data Nascita
06-09-1994
15-08-1998
16-04-1998
07-07-1998
14-08-1993
23-10-1996
21-06-1997
27-06-1998
30-06-1989
12-01-1997
22-03-1998
16-02-1998
14-09-1998
22-01-1998
09-06-1999
10-11-1995
27-05-1998
24-09-1998
08-05-1998
09-09-1998
09-04-1997
17-04-1996
23-06-1992
12-12-1993
28-10-1998
08-01-1998
28-08-1998
21-04-1998
28-03-1998
19-03-1997
11-06-1993
21-11-1997
30-11-1996
26-05-1994
30-05-1998
24-02-1998
08-03-1999
08-04-1998
04-07-1995
13-11-1998
15-04-1998
21-10-1998
22-02-1997
26-01-1999
04-06-1997
04-05-1992
18-12-1997
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PISTORIO
PRIVITERA
RIZZA
RIZZOTTO
SALEMI
SANSONE
SANTANGELO
SCIUTO
SMIROLDO
SORTINO
SPAMPINATO
TOMASELLI
VERDE
VITALE
ZUCCARO

CHIARA
MATTEO
EDUARDO
FRANCESCO
ELISABETTA
ANTONELLA
FULVIO
MICHELA
LEONARDO
MARTINA
GIUSEPPE
ANTONINO
MARCO
ANDREA
DANILO

06-07-1996
18-11-1998
29-08-1998
05-10-1998
06-01-1999
06-03-1997
01-04-1998
16-05-1998
18-06-1998
29-09-1997
31-05-1998
31-08-1993
12-12-1997
04-08-1996
04-02-1991



